Kloppers Masters Cup 2019

Girls u/12

Box 1

CILLIERS
Karlien

VAN VELDEN
Ansone

CLAASSENS
Chene

VORSTER
Iné

Standings

1. Karlien CILLIERS
2.Iné VORSTER

3. Chene CLAASSENS
4. Ansone VAN VELDEN

Box 2

Points

6

4
2
0

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Sets

6 - 0 (100%)
4 -2 (66.67%)
2 -4(33.33%)
0 - 6 (0%)

Games

36 - 15 (70.59%)
30 - 23 (56.6%)
23 - 30 (43.4%)
15 - 36 (29.41%)

BEZUIDENHOUT
Ameli

LAMPRECHT
LEANDRé

4.

LE ROUX
line

3-6, 6-7

6-2, 6-3

6-3, 7-6

6-2, 6-3

ELS
Gabrielle

2-6, 3-6

6-4, 2-6, 10-6

4-6, 6-2, 6-10

Standings

1. Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT
2. llne LE ROUX

3. Gabrielle ELS

4. LEANDRé LAMPRECHT

1/2 Playoff
Karlien CILLIERS

6-3, 6-2
line LE ROUX

Points

6

4
2
0

Karlien CILLIERS

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT

6-3, 6-2
Iné VORSTER

6-1, 6-0

Iné VORSTER

Sets

6 - 0 (100%)
4 -2 (66.67%)
2-5(28.57%)
1-6(14.29%)

Iné VORSTER

Games

37 -18 (67.27%)
33 - 24 (57.89%)
20 - 34 (37.04%)
19 - 33 (36.54%)

3/4 Playoff
line LE ROUX

4-6, 6-2, 10-8
Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT

Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT




5/6 Playoff
Chene CLAASSENS

Gabrielle ELS

6-3, 6-2 Chene CLAASSENS
LEANDRé LAMPRECHT
5-7,7-5, 10-7
Gabrielle ELS
7-5, 6-3 Gabrielle ELS
Ansone VAN VELDEN
718 Playoff
LEANDRé LAMPRECHT
4-6, 7-5, 10-6 Ansone VAN VELDEN

Ansone VAN VELDEN
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